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2021 30 28 2019 2020 31
“4)
) ) C ) C ) C ) C )
2016 30
2,100,000 | 14,641,244 110,250 | 1,342,242 110,250 | 1,207,229
2016 11 18 12,300,000 | 26,941,244 430,500 | 1,772,742 430,500 | 1,637,729
2016
2017 31 4,200,000 | 31,141,244 167,610 | 1,940,352 167,610 | 1,805,339
(@)
2017
2018 31 20,972,000 | 44,941,244 617,757 | 2,558,109 617,757 | 2,423,096
(@)
§°1§ 12 7,172,000 | 52,113,244 123,717 | 2,681,826 123,717 | 2,546,813
2018
2019 31 3,900,000 | 56,013,244 135,720 | 2,817,546 135,720 | 2,682,533
(@)
2020 21
5 10,000,000 | 66,013,244 350,000 | 3,167,546 350,000 | 3,032,533
2019
2020 31 500,000 | 66,513,244 17,750 | 3,185,296 17,750 | 3,050,283
(@)
)
105 52.5
OCEAN PACIFIC MANAGEMENT PTE.LTD.
70 35
OCEAN PACIFIC MANAGEMENT PTE.LTD.
69 34.5
OCEAN PACIFIC MANAGEMENT PTE.LTD.
70 35
4,500,000
159,750
2019 12 27 11
2021 28
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2016 30
2,100,000 | 14,641,244 110,250 | 1,342,242 110,250 | 1,207,229
2016 11 18 12,300,000 | 26,941,244 430,500 | 1,772,742 430,500 | 1,637,729
2016
2017 31 4,200,000 | 31,141,244 167,610 | 1,940,352 167,610 | 1,805,339
(@)
2017
2018 31 20,972,000 | 44,941,244 617,757 | 2,558,109 617,757 | 2,423,096
(@)
%Oli 12 7,172,000 | 52,113,244 123,717 | 2,681,826 123,717 | 2,546,813
2018
2019 31 3,900,000 | 56,013,244 135,720 | 2,817,546 135,720 | 2,682,533
(@D)
2020 21
) 10,000,000 | 66,013,244 350,000 | 3,167,546 350,000 | 3,032,533
2019
2020 31 500,000 | 66,513,244 17,750 | 3,185,296 17,750 | 3,050,283
(@)
)
105 52.5
OCEAN PACIFIC MANAGEMENT PTE.LTD.
70 35
OCEAN PACIFIC MANAGEMENT PTE.LTD.
69 34.5
OCEAN PACIFIC MANAGEMENT PTE.LTD.
70 35
4,500,000
159,750
2019 12 27 11
2021 30
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